
Karol Komorowski GDA/ADW/3707 512212307 karol.michal.komorowski@gmail.com Gdańsk 80-254 Partyzantów 41/10 05.01.2026 11.01.2026
Iwona Kosater GDA/ADW/3708 451066550 biuro@adwokatkosater.pl Kolbudy 83-050 Prof. Bronisława Bukowskiego 1 12.01.2026 18.01.2026
Szymon Kosatka GDA/ADW/3772 601286526 szymon.kosatka@adwokatura.pl Gdańsk 80-830 Chlebnicka 48/51 19.01.2026 25.01.2026
Justyna Kosior GDA/ADW/3840 796411123 kancelaria@adwokatpodgorska.pl Gdańsk 80 - 252 Jaśkowa Dolina 17 26.01.2026 01.02.2026
Małgorzata Kotarska Gda/gda/3159 502718853 adwokat@mkotarska.pl Gdańsk 80-142 Zakopiańska 39/4 02.02.2026 08.02.2026
Joanna Kowalska GDA/Adw/842 605600320 asia.kowalska@gazeta.pl Gdańsk 80-830 Chlebnicka 48/51 09.02.2026 15.02.2026
Krzysztof Koziarski 1630 696065055 kkoziarski@kancelariakoziarski.pl Gdansk 80-437 Wajdeloty 26/3 16.02.2026 22.02.2026
Łukasz Kozłowski GDA/Adw/1599 583512340 lukasz.kozlowski@adwokatwgdansku.pl Gdańsk 80-802 Gradowa 11 lok. 301 23.02.2026 01.03.2026
Igor Krawczykowski GDA/ADW/3795 514072316 kancelaria@adwokatkrawczykowski.com Gdańsk 80-237 Jana Uphagena 14 02.03.2026 08.03.2026
Sylwester Kubat GDA/Adw/3160 515897664 adw-sylwester-kubat@wp.pl Gdańsk 80-748 Chmielna 26/113 09.03.2026 15.03.2026
Radosław Kuc GDA/ADW/3266 514772582 adwokat@kuc.legal Gdańsk 80-288 Warneńska 8D/1 16.03.2026 22.03.2026
Karolina Kucharska GDA/ADW/3845 501478193 adw.karolina.kucharska@gmail.com Gdańsk 80-830 Chlebnicka 48/51 lok. 215 23.03.2026 29.03.2026
Michał Kućmiński GDA/Adw/1849 531556557 michal.kucminski@adwokatura.pl Gdańsk 80-890 Jana Heweliusza 11 (XVIII piętro) 30.03.2026 05.04.2026
Agnieszka Kuklińska - Kłek 3060 508096494 amkuklinska@gmail.com Gdańsk 80-180 Płocka 06.04.2026 12.04.2026
Krzysztof Kulwikowski GDA/Adw/1979 601056331 kkulwikowski@autograf.pl Gdańsk 80-242 Waryńskiego 46C/2 13.04.2026 19.04.2026
Paweł Lenartowicz GDA/Adw/3219 514565669 kancelaria.lenartowicz@gmail.com Gdańsk 80-298 Elewów 2b/13 20.04.2026 26.04.2026
Joanna Lewandowska GDA/ADW/3799 736918393 joanna@adwokat-lewandowska.com Gdańsk 80-332 Piastowska 33A 27.04.2026 03.05.2026
Hanna Linettej-Thrun 1050 502497433 kancelaria@adwokat-linettej.pl Gdańsk 80-840 Świętojańska 47/48 04.05.2026 10.05.2026
Justyna Lipska-Wozniak GDA 1260 602115863 justyna.lipskawozniak@gmail.com Gdansk 80830 Chlebnicka 48/51 11.05.2026 17.05.2026
Monika Lisewska Gda/adw/3896 793381730 lisewskamonika@icloud.com Gdansk 80-299 Miedzygwiezdna 22b/1 18.05.2026 24.05.2026
Jarosław Łoziński GDA/Adw/3227 793353789 jaroslaw.lozinski@wp.pl Gdańsk 80-376 Czerwony Dwór 20/36 25.05.2026 31.05.2026
Patryk Łukasiak GDA/Adw/1982 504971737 kancelaria@lukasiak.gda.pl Gdańsk 80-419 ul. Zbyszka z Bogdańca 1B/2A 01.06.2026 07.06.2026
Mateusz Maciejewski GDA/Adw/3863 795239972 m.maciejewski_92@o2.pl Gdańsk 80-174 Stężycka, 58/20 08.06.2026 14.06.2026
Dagmara Malczewska GDA/ADW/3720 504650670 daga84@wp.pl GDAŃSK 80-830 Gdańsk Chlebnicka 48/51 (pokój nr 101) 15.06.2026 21.06.2026
Agata Malinowska GDA/ADW/3361 531509325 agataxmalinowska@wp.pl GDAŃSK 80-241 Aleja Grunwaldzka 71/73 lok.1 22.06.2026 28.06.2026
Krzysztof Malinowski GDA/Adw/1315 0-691-165-355 malin@g85.pl Gdańsk 80-243 Grunwaldzka 85/5 29.06.2026 05.07.2026
Dagmara Malona GDA/Adw/3066 502383993 dagmara.malona@wp.pl Gdańsk 80-831 Piwna 1/2 06.07.2026 12.07.2026
Bartosz Marczyński GDA/Adw/1517 605044900 marczynski@mnkancelaria.com Gdańsk 80-284 Zamenhofa 31 13.07.2026 19.07.2026
Krzysztof Markiewicz GDA/Adw/3560 782404079 adwokat.markiewicz@gmail.com Gdańsk 80-237 Uphagena 27 lok. 509A 20.07.2026 26.07.2026
Dorota Mączewska-Ptak GDA/Adw/1698 721888810 d.maczewska@adwokatgdansk.net Gdańsk 80-883 Stolarska 2b/18 27.07.2026 02.08.2026
Łukasz Merchel GDA/Adw/1857 691267666 adwokatmerchel@wp.pl Gdańsk 80-513 Orla 4 c/12, skrytka pocztowa nr 4 03.08.2026 09.08.2026
Łukasz Michalski GDA/Adw/2082 509042614 adwokat-lukaszmichalski@wp.pl Gdańsk 80-423 Chrobrego 36A lok.204 10.08.2026 16.08.2026
Wiktoria Milanowska GDA/Adw/3900 789742400 kontakt@kancelaria14.pl Gdańsk 80-830 Chlebnicka 48/51 17.08.2026 23.08.2026
Miłosz Milewczyk GDA/Adw/3984 666622331 adwokatmilewczyk@gmail.com Gdańsk 80-285 Władysława Żeleńskiego 50A/1 24.08.2026 30.08.2026
Paweł Milewski GDA/ADW/3116 505598314 pawel.m.milewski@gmail.com Gdańsk 80-438 Grażyny 16/1 31.08.2026 06.09.2026
Agnieszka Milińska GDA/Adw/1684 502493656 kancelariamilinska@wp.pl Pruszcz Gdański 83-000 Kossaka 4/7 07.09.2026 13.09.2026
Mariusz Misiorek GDA/ADW/3230 602336862 kancelaria@adwokatmisiorek.pl Gdańsk 80-855 Wały Piastowskie 1 lok. 1203c 14.09.2026 20.09.2026
Izabela Misura GDA/Adw/3573 784316573 izabela.misura@gmail.com Gdańsk 80-830 Chlebnicka 48/51/209 21.09.2026 27.09.2026
Patryk Łukasiak GDA/Adw/1982 504971737 kancelaria@lukasiak.gda.pl Gdańsk 80-419 ul. Zbyszka z Bogdańca 1B/2A 28.09.2026 04.10.2026
dawid moskal GDA/ADW/3272 502080435 dawid.moskal@adwokatura.pl Gdańsk 80-830 Chlebnicka 48/51 05.10.2026 11.10.2026
Daria Mudiuk  GDA/ADW/3723 603209287 adwokat@dariamudiuk.pl Gdańsk 80-239 Miszewskiego 16/17 12.10.2026 18.10.2026
Karol Nowaczyk GDA/ADW/3326 668843674 karolnow@poczta.fm Gdańsk 80-809 Milskiego 1/32 19.10.2026 25.10.2026
Szymon Nowakowski GDA/Adw/3986 536261050 biuro@szymonnowakowski.pl Gdańsk 80-298 mjr. Mieczysława Słabego 11 26.10.2026 01.11.2026
Anna Ostasz-Pelc GDA/Adw/3572 692859999 kancelaria@ostasz-pelc.pl Straszyn 83-010 Starogardzka 42 lok. 21 02.11.2026 08.11.2026
Katarzyna Ostrowska GDA/Adw/3527 604855919 sekretariat@adwokatostrowska.pl Gdańsk 80-243 Brzozowa 8/108 09.11.2026 15.11.2026
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Jan Ozolin  GDA/Adw/1865 608446771 jan@ozolin.pl Gdańsk 80-232 Matejki 15/2 16.11.2026 22.11.2026
Wojciech Pancerz GDA/Adw/2055 509485960 adwokat.pancerz@gmail.com Gdańsk 80-855 Wały Piastowskie 1/317 23.11.2026 29.11.2026
Maksymilian Paśko GDA/ADW/ 784577649 max@mecenasi.org Gdskań 80-241 Grunwaldzka 67/1 30.11.2026 06.12.2026

Krzysztof Pawelski 1665 603408202 adw.pawelski@gmail.com Gdańsk 80-241 al. Grunwaldzka 67/2 05.01.2026 11.01.2026
Maria Pela 2056 600856890 maria.pela@pela.com.pl Gdańsk 80-837 Grobla IV nr 3 05.01.2026 11.01.2026
Maksymilian Paśko GDA/ADW/ 784577649 max@mecenasi.org Gdskań 80-241 Grunwaldzka 67/1 12.01.2026 18.01.2026
Wojciech Pancerz GDA/Adw/2055 509485960 adwokat.pancerz@gmail.com Gdańsk 80-855 Wały Piastowskie 1/317 19.01.2026 25.01.2026
Jan Ozolin  GDA/Adw/1865 608446771 jan@ozolin.pl Gdańsk 80-232 Matejki 15/2 26.01.2026 01.02.2026
Katarzyna Ostrowska GDA/Adw/3527 604855919 sekretariat@adwokatostrowska.pl Gdańsk 80-243 Brzozowa 8/108 02.02.2026 08.02.2026
Anna Ostasz-Pelc GDA/Adw/3572 692859999 kancelaria@ostasz-pelc.pl Straszyn 83-010 Starogardzka 42 lok. 21 09.02.2026 15.02.2026
Szymon Nowakowski GDA/Adw/3986 536261050 biuro@szymonnowakowski.pl Gdańsk 80-298 mjr. Mieczysława Słabego 11 16.02.2026 22.02.2026
Karol Nowaczyk GDA/ADW/3326 668843674 karolnow@poczta.fm Gdańsk 80-809 Milskiego 1/32 23.02.2026 01.03.2026
Daria Mudiuk  GDA/ADW/3723 603209287 adwokat@dariamudiuk.pl Gdańsk 80-239 Miszewskiego 16/17 02.03.2026 08.03.2026
dawid moskal GDA/ADW/3272 502080435 dawid.moskal@adwokatura.pl Gdańsk 80-830 Chlebnicka 48/51 09.03.2026 15.03.2026
Izabela Misura GDA/Adw/3573 784316573 izabela.misura@gmail.com Gdańsk 80-830 Chlebnicka 48/51/209 16.03.2026 22.03.2026
Mariusz Misiorek GDA/ADW/3230 602336862 kancelaria@adwokatmisiorek.pl Gdańsk 80-855 Wały Piastowskie 1 lok. 1203c 23.03.2026 29.03.2026
Agnieszka Milińska GDA/Adw/1684 502493656 kancelariamilinska@wp.pl Pruszcz Gdański 83-000 Kossaka 4/7 30.03.2026 05.04.2026
Paweł Milewski GDA/ADW/3116 505598314 pawel.m.milewski@gmail.com Gdańsk 80-438 Grażyny 16/1 06.04.2026 12.04.2026
Miłosz Milewczyk GDA/Adw/3984 666622331 adwokatmilewczyk@gmail.com Gdańsk 80-285 Władysława Żeleńskiego 50A/1 13.04.2026 19.04.2026
Wiktoria Milanowska GDA/Adw/3900 789742400 kontakt@kancelaria14.pl Gdańsk 80-830 Chlebnicka 48/51 20.04.2026 26.04.2026
Łukasz Michalski GDA/Adw/2082 509042614 adwokat-lukaszmichalski@wp.pl Gdańsk 80-423 Chrobrego 36A lok.204 27.04.2026 03.05.2026
Łukasz Merchel GDA/Adw/1857 691267666 adwokatmerchel@wp.pl Gdańsk 80-513 Orla 4 c/12, skrytka pocztowa nr 4 04.05.2026 10.05.2026
Dorota Mączewska-Ptak GDA/Adw/1698 721888810 d.maczewska@adwokatgdansk.net Gdańsk 80-883 Stolarska 2b/18 11.05.2026 17.05.2026
Krzysztof Markiewicz GDA/Adw/3560 782404079 adwokat.markiewicz@gmail.com Gdańsk 80-237 Uphagena 27 lok. 509A 18.05.2026 24.05.2026
Bartosz Marczyński GDA/Adw/1517 605044900 marczynski@mnkancelaria.com Gdańsk 80-284 Zamenhofa 31 25.05.2026 31.05.2026
Dagmara Malona GDA/Adw/3066 502383993 dagmara.malona@wp.pl Gdańsk 80-831 Piwna 1/2 01.06.2026 07.06.2026
Krzysztof Malinowski GDA/Adw/1315 0-691-165-355 malin@g85.pl Gdańsk 80-243 Grunwaldzka 85/5 08.06.2026 14.06.2026
Agata Malinowska GDA/ADW/3361 531509325 agataxmalinowska@wp.pl GDAŃSK 80-241 Aleja Grunwaldzka 71/73 lok.1 15.06.2026 21.06.2026
Dagmara Malczewska GDA/ADW/3720 504650670 daga84@wp.pl GDAŃSK 80-830 Gdańsk Chlebnicka 48/51 (pokój nr 101) 22.06.2026 28.06.2026
Mateusz Maciejewski GDA/Adw/3863 795239972 m.maciejewski_92@o2.pl Gdańsk 80-174 Stężycka, 58/20 29.06.2026 05.07.2026
Jarosław Łoziński GDA/Adw/3227 793353789 jaroslaw.lozinski@wp.pl Gdańsk 80-376 Czerwony Dwór 20/36 06.07.2026 12.07.2026
Monika Lisewska Gda/adw/3896 793381730 lisewskamonika@icloud.com Gdansk 80-299 Miedzygwiezdna 22b/1 13.07.2026 19.07.2026
Justyna Lipska-Wozniak GDA 1260 602115863 justyna.lipskawozniak@gmail.com Gdansk 80830 Chlebnicka 48/51 20.07.2026 26.07.2026
Hanna Linettej-Thrun 1050 502497433 kancelaria@adwokat-linettej.pl Gdańsk 80-840 Świętojańska 47/48 27.07.2026 02.08.2026
Joanna Lewandowska GDA/ADW/3799 736918393 joanna@adwokat-lewandowska.com Gdańsk 80-332 Piastowska 33A 03.08.2026 09.08.2026
Paweł Lenartowicz GDA/Adw/3219 514565669 kancelaria.lenartowicz@gmail.com Gdańsk 80-298 Elewów 2b/13 10.08.2026 16.08.2026
Krzysztof Kulwikowski GDA/Adw/1979 601056331 kkulwikowski@autograf.pl Gdańsk 80-242 Waryńskiego 46C/2 17.08.2026 23.08.2026
Agnieszka Kuklińska - Kłek 3060 508096494 amkuklinska@gmail.com Gdańsk 80-180 Płocka 24.08.2026 30.08.2026
Michał Kućmiński GDA/Adw/1849 531556557 michal.kucminski@adwokatura.pl Gdańsk 80-890 Jana Heweliusza 11 (XVIII piętro) 31.08.2026 06.09.2026
Karolina Kucharska GDA/ADW/3845 501478193 adw.karolina.kucharska@gmail.com Gdańsk 80-830 Chlebnicka 48/51 lok. 215 07.09.2026 13.09.2026
Radosław Kuc GDA/ADW/3266 514772582 adwokat@kuc.legal Gdańsk 80-288 Warneńska 8D/1 14.09.2026 20.09.2026
Sylwester Kubat GDA/Adw/3160 515897664 adw-sylwester-kubat@wp.pl Gdańsk 80-748 Chmielna 26/113 21.09.2026 27.09.2026
Igor Krawczykowski GDA/ADW/3795 514072316 kancelaria@adwokatkrawczykowski.com Gdańsk 80-237 Jana Uphagena 14 28.09.2026 04.10.2026
Łukasz Kozłowski GDA/Adw/1599 583512340 lukasz.kozlowski@adwokatwgdansku.pl Gdańsk 80-802 Gradowa 11 lok. 301 05.10.2026 11.10.2026
Krzysztof Koziarski 1630 696065055 kkoziarski@kancelariakoziarski.pl Gdansk 80-437 Wajdeloty 26/3 12.10.2026 18.10.2026
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Joanna Kowalska GDA/Adw/842 605600320 asia.kowalska@gazeta.pl Gdańsk 80-830 Chlebnicka 48/51 19.10.2026 25.10.2026
Małgorzata Kotarska Gda/gda/3159 502718853 adwokat@mkotarska.pl Gdańsk 80-142 Zakopiańska 39/4 26.10.2026 01.11.2026
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Szymon Kosatka GDA/ADW/3772 601286526 szymon.kosatka@adwokatura.pl Gdańsk 80-830 Chlebnicka 48/51 09.11.2026 15.11.2026
Iwona Kosater GDA/ADW/3708 451066550 biuro@adwokatkosater.pl Kolbudy 83-050 Prof. Bronisława Bukowskiego 1 16.11.2026 22.11.2026
Patryk Łukasiak GDA/Adw/1982 504971737 kancelaria@lukasiak.gda.pl Gdańsk 80-419 ul. Zbyszka z Bogdańca 1B/2A 23.11.2026 29.11.2026
Karol Komorowski GDA/ADW/3707 512212307 karol.michal.komorowski@gmail.com Gdańsk 80-254 Partyzantów 41/10 30.11.2026 06.12.2026


